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We are committed to keeping
trucks on the road and moving 
forward by providing quality parts
to all who repair heavy-duty vehicles.
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VOLVO
ROAD CHOICE 
PART NUMBER MODEL(S) MODEL 

YEARS SIDE HEADLAMP TYPE HEADLAMP STYLE HOUSING 
COLOR

LENS
COLOR

LOW
BEAM

HIGH
BEAM

TURN 
SIGNAL

FOG 
LIGHT

HL71112L VNL 2003-2017 Driver LED Low & Hi Beam Performance Upgrade Black Clear LED LED Halogen

HL71112R VNL 2003-2017 Passenger LED Low & Hi Beam Performance Upgrade Black Clear LED LED Halogen

HL71121L VNL 2003-2017 Driver Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71121R VNL 2003-2017 Passenger Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71122L VNL 2003-2017 Driver Halogen OE Replacement Black Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71122R VNL 2003-2017 Passenger Halogen OE Replacement Black Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

 FOG71111FLB VNL 2003-2017 Driver Halogen OE Replacement Black Clear Halogen 896 Halogen

  FOG71111FRB VNL 2003-2017 Passenger Halogen OE Replacement Black Clear Halogen 896 Halogen

 

ROAD CHOICE® FORWARD LIGHTING
ROAD CHOICE® FORWARD LIGHTING 
Fare designed to deliver superior illumination, durability, and safety for 
heavy-duty applications.

Engineered for a precise fit and easy installation, these headlights and 
fog lights enhance visibility in all driving conditions.

Built with advanced lens coatings for long-lasting clarity and tested for 
vibration resistance, Road Choice® forward lighting ensures dependable 
performance mile after mile.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 SAE/DOT certified with added photometric inspections

•	 FMVSS108 compliant for proven performance, safety, and reliability

•	 Vibration-tested on low and high frequencies for durability

•	 5-year lens hardening paint for enhanced resistance to road debris

•	 5-year UV resistant lens coating to prevent yellowing and fading

•	 Uniform beam patterns for improved road visibility

•	 IP65 Rating to block moisture and dust, extending product life

•	 Engineered for easy installation with a precise, factory-style fit

HL71112 HL71121 HL71122 FOG71111
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ROAD 
CHOICE 

PART  
NUMBER

MODEL(S) MODEL 
YEARS SIDE HEADLAMP TYPE HEADLAMP STYLE

HOUS-
ING 

COLOR
LENS

COLOR
LOW

BEAM
HIGH

BEAM
TURN 

SIGNAL DRL FOG 
LIGHT

 HL71131L VNL 2018-2024 Driver
Full LED, Quad Projection, 

SEQ, Signature DRL
Performance Upgrade Black Clear LED LED LED LED

 HL71131R VNL 2018-2024 Passenger
Full LED, Quad Projection, 

SEQ, Signature DRL
Performance Upgrade Black Clear LED LED LED LED

 FOG71131FLB VNL 2018-2024 Driver Fog Light - LED Performance Upgrade Black Clear LED 700 
Lumens

 FOG71131FRB VNL 2018-2024 Passenger Fog Light - LED Performance Upgrade Black Clear LED 700 
Lumens

FOG71132FL VNL 2018-2024 Driver Fog Light - LED Performance Upgrade Black Clear LED 1400 
Lumens

FOG71132FR VNL 2018-2024 Passenger Fog Light - LED Performance Upgrade Black Clear LED 1400 
Lumens

 FOG71130FL VNR 2018-2023 Driver/Passenger Fog Light - LED OE Replacement Black Clear LED 800 
Lumens

VOLVO

HL71131
FOG71131 FOG71130 FOG71132
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MACK
ROAD CHOICE 
PART NUMBER MODEL(S) MODEL YEARS SIDE HEADLAMP TYPE HEADLAMP STYLE HOUSING 

COLOR
LENS

COLOR
LOW

BEAM
HIGH

BEAM
TURN 

SIGNAL
FOG 

LIGHT

HL71514L
GRANITE

VISION
PINNACLE

2005-2019
1998-2008
2008-2018

Driver Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71514R
GRANITE

VISION
PINNACLE

2005-2019
1998-2008
2008-2018

Passenger Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

FOG71510FL PINNACLE 2008-2016 Driver/Passenger Fog Light - Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear H3 Halogen

HL71510L PINNACLE 1990-2017 Driver Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen

HL71510R PINNACLE 1990-2017 Driver Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen

HL71512L GRANITE 2008-2019 Driver Halogen OE Replacement Black Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71512R GRANITE 2008-2019 Passenger Halogen OE Replacement Black Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71514 FOG71510 HL71510 HL71512
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ROAD CHOICE 
PART NUMBER MODEL(S) MODEL 

YEARS SIDE HEADLAMP TYPE HEADLAMP STYLE HOUSING 
COLOR

LENS
COLOR

LOW
BEAM

HIGH
BEAM

TURN 
SIGNAL

FOG 
LIGHT

FOG71020FL COLUMBIA 2001-2021 Both Fog Light - Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear 896 Halogen

FOG71020FR COLUMBIA 2001-2021 Both Fog Light - Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Yellow 896 Halogen

HL71020L COLUMBIA 2001-2021 Driver Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71020R COLUMBIA 2001-2021 Passenger Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

FOG71030FL P3 CASCADIA 2008-2017 Driver Fog Light - Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear H11 Halogen

FOG71030FR P3 CASCADIA 2008-2017 Passenger Fog Light - Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear H11 Halogen

HL71030L P3 CASCADIA 2008-2017 Driver Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71030R P3 CASCADIA 2008-2017 Passenger Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71032L P3 CASCADIA 2008-2017 Driver LED Low & Hi Beam Performance Upgrade Black Clear LED LED Halogen

HL71032R P3 CASCADIA 2008-2017 Passenger LED Low & Hi Beam Performance Upgrade Black Clear LED LED Halogen

FREIGHTLINER

FOG71020

FOG71030

HL71020

HL71030 HL71032
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ROAD CHOICE  
PART NUMBER MODEL(S) MODEL 

YEARS SIDE HEADLAMP TYPE HEADLAMP STYLE HOUSING 
COLOR

LENS
COLOR

LOW
BEAM

HIGH
BEAM

TURN 
SIGNAL DRL

HL71060L M2 (100/106/112) & C2 2002+ Driver Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71060R M2 (100/106/112) & C2 2002+ Passenger Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71061L M2 (100/106/112) & C2 2017+ Driver Full LED Performance Upgrade Chrome Clear LED LED LED

HL71061R M2 (100/106/112) & C2 2017+ Passenger Full LED Performance Upgrade Chrome Clear LED LED LED

HL71080L P4 CASCADIA 2018+ Driver Full LED Performance Upgrade Black Clear LED LED LED LED

HL71080R P4 CASCADIA 2018+ Passenger Full LED Performance Upgrade Black Clear LED LED LED LED

HL71090L CENTURY 112,120 1996-2010 Driver Halogen Performance Upgrade Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen LED LED

HL71090R CENTURY 112,120 1996-2010 Passenger Halogen Performance Upgrade Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen LED LED

FREIGHTLINER
 

HL71061HL71060 HL71080 HL71090
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ROAD CHOICE  
PART NUMBER MODEL(S) MODEL 

YEARS SIDE HEADLAMP TYPE HEADLAMP STYLE HOUSING 
COLOR

LENS
COLOR

LOW
BEAM

HIGH
BEAM

TURN 
SIGNAL

HL71210L ProStar 2006-2017 Driver Halogen OE Replacement Black Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71210R ProStar 2006-2017 Passenger Halogen OE Replacement Black Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71220L
Tanstar 

Durastar

2003-2018 

2008-2018
Driver Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen

HL71220R
Tanstar 

Durastar

2003-2018 

2008-2018
Passenger Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen

INTERNATIONAL

HL71220HL71210
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ROAD CHOICE  
PART NUMBER MODEL(S) MODEL 

YEARS SIDE HEADLAMP TYPE HEADLAMP STYLE HOUSING 
COLOR

LENS
COLOR

LOW
BEAM

HIGH
BEAM

TURN 
SIGNAL DRL

HL71320L T660 2008-2017 Driver Halogen, Projection Low-Beam OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71320R T660 2008-2017 Passenger Halogen, Projection Low-Beam OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71321L T660 2008-2017 Driver FULL LED, Projection Low-Beam Performance Upgrade Chrome Clear LED LED LED LED

HL71321R T660 2008-2017 Passenger FULL LED, Projection Low-Beam Performance Upgrade Chrome Clear LED LED LED LED

HL71340L T680 2013-2021 Driver Projection LED Low & Hi Beam Performance Upgrade Chrome Clear LED LED Halogen LED

HL71340R T680 2013-2021 Passenger Projection LED Low & Hi Beam Performance Upgrade Chrome Clear LED LED Halogen LED

HL71345L T680 2013-2021 Driver Projection LED Low & Hi Beam Performance Upgrade Black Clear LED LED Halogen LED

HL71345R T680 2013-2021 Passenger Projection LED Low & Hi Beam Performance Upgrade Black Clear LED LED Halogen LED

KENWORTH

HL71320 HL71321 HL71340 HL71345
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ROAD CHOICE  
PART NUMBER MODEL(S) MODEL 

YEARS SIDE HEADLAMP TYPE HEADLAMP STYLE HOUSING 
COLOR

LENS
COLOR

LOW
BEAM

HIGH
BEAM

TURN 
SIGNAL DRL

HL71410L
388 

389

2006-2015

2006-2021
Driver Halogen, Projection Low-Beam OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71410R
388

389

2006-2015

2006-2021
Passenger Halogen, Projection Low-Beam OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71420L
579

587

2013-2021

2011-2016
Driver Halogen, Projection Low-Beam Performance Upgrade Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen LED LED

HL71420R
579

587

2013-2021

2011-2016
Passenger Halogen, Projection Low-Beam Performance Upgrade Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen LED LED

HL71421L
579

587

2013-2021

2011-2016
Driver

Halogen, Projection Low-Beam, 

SEQ
Performance Upgrade Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen LED LED

HL71421R
579

587

2013-2021

2011-2016
Passenger

Halogen, Projection Low-Beam, 

SEQ
Performance Upgrade Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen LED LED

ROAD CHOICE  
PART NUMBER MODEL(S) MODEL 

YEARS SIDE HEADLAMP TYPE HEADLAMP STYLE HOUSING 
COLOR

LENS
COLOR

LOW
BEAM

HIGH
BEAM

TURN 
SIGNAL

HL71610L 268 2006-2020 Driver Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

HL71610R 268 2006-2020 Passenger Halogen OE Replacement Chrome Clear Halogen Halogen Halogen

PETERBILT

HINO

HL71410

HL71610

HL71420 HL71421

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
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ROAD CHOICE  
PART NUMBER MAKE(S) MODEL(S) MODEL YEARS SIDE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION OEM PART          

NUMBER

HL71090L FREIGHTLINER CENTURY 112,120 1996-2010 Driver Driver Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, w/Amber LED Turn Signal, LED DRL A06-25472-000

HL71090R FREIGHTLINER CENTURY 112,120 1996-2010 Passenger
 Passenger Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, w/Amber LED Turn Signal, LED 

DRL
A06-25472-001

FOG71020FL FREIGHTLINER COLUMBIA 2001-2021 Both Fog Light, Chrome Housing, Clear Lens, Halogen A06-75742-000

FOG71020FR FREIGHTLINER COLUMBIA 2001-2021 Both Fog Light, Chrome Housing, Yellow Lens, Halogen A06-75742-000

HL71020L FREIGHTLINER COLUMBIA 2001-2021 Driver Driver Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Halogen A06-75737-004

HL71020R FREIGHTLINER COLUMBIA 2001-2021 Passenger Passenger Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Halogen A06-75737-005

HL71030L FREIGHTLINER P3 CASCADIA 2008-2017 Driver Driver Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Halogen A06-51907-006

HL71030R FREIGHTLINER P3 CASCADIA 2008-2017 Passenger Passenger Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Halogen A06-51907-007

HL71032L FREIGHTLINER P3 CASCADIA 2008-2017 Driver Driver Side Headlight, Black Housing, LED Low and Hi Beam A66-10064-000

HL71032R FREIGHTLINER P3 CASCADIA 2008-2017 Passenger Passenger Side Headlight, Black Housing, LED Low and Hi Beam A66-10064-001

HL71060L FREIGHTLINER M2 (100/106/112) & C2 2002-2018 Driver Driver Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Halogen A06-95605-000

HL71060R FREIGHTLINER M2 (100/106/112) & C2 2002-2018 Passenger Passenger Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Halogen A06-95605-001

FOG71030FL FREIGHTLINER P3 CASCADIA 2008-2017 Driver Driver Side Fog Light, Chrome Housing, Halogen A06-51908-006

FOG71030FR FREIGHTLINER P3 CASCADIA 2008-2017 Passenger Passenger Side Fog Light, Chrome Housing, Halogen A06-51908-007

HL71080L FREIGHTLINER P4 CASCADIA 2018+ Driver Driver Side Headlight, Black Housing, Full LED, LED DRL A66-01405-004

HL71080R FREIGHTLINER P4 CASCADIA 2018+ Passenger Passenger Side Headlight, Black Housing, Full LED, LED DRL A66-01405-005

HL71061L FREIGHTLINER M2 (100/106/112) & C2 2018-2020 Driver Driver Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Full LED A66-05475-002

HL71061R FREIGHTLINER M2 (100/106/112) & C2 2018-2020 Passenger Passenger Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Full LED A66-05475-003

HL71610L HINO 338 2006-2019 Driver Driver Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Halogen 9HI-94602-501

HL71610R HINO 338 2006-2019 Passenger Passenger Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Halogen 9HI-94602-502

HL71210L INTERNATIONAL ProStar 2006-2017 Driver Driver Side Headlight, Black Housing, Halogen 3596015C94 

HL71210R INTERNATIONAL ProStar 2006-2017 Passenger Passenger Side Headlight, Black Housing, Halogen 3596016C94

HL71220L INTERNATIONAL Tanstar, Durastar
"2003-2018 

2008-2018"
Driver Driver Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Halogen 4020383C91

HL71220R INTERNATIONAL Tanstar, Durastar
"2003-2018 

2008-2018"
Passenger Passenger Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Halogen 4020384C91

CROSS-REFERENCE
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ROAD CHOICE  
PART NUMBER MAKE(S) MODEL(S) MODEL YEARS SIDE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION OEM PART          

NUMBER

HL71320L KENWORTH T660 2008-2017 Driver Driver Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Halogen P54-6162-100

HL71320R KENWORTH T660 2008-2017 Passenger Passenger Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Halogen P54-6162-100R

HL71321L KENWORTH T660 2008-2017 Driver Driver Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Full LED P54-6162-100

HL71321R KENWORTH T660 2008-2017 Passenger Passenger Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Full LED P54-6162-100R

HL71340L KENWORTH T680 2013-2019 Driver Driver Side Projection Headlight, Chrome Housing, LED Low & Hi Beam, LED DRL Bar P54-6164-100

HL71340R KENWORTH T680 2013-2019 Passenger Passenger Side Projection Headlight, Chrome Housing, LED Low & Hi Beam, LED DRL Bar P54-6164-100R 

HL71345L KENWORTH T680 2013-2019 Driver Driver Side Projection Headlight, Black Housing, LED Low & Hi Beam, LED DRL Bar P54-6164-100

HL71345R KENWORTH T680 2013-2019 Passenger Passenger Side Projection Headlight, Black Housing, LED Low & Hi Beam, LED DRL Bar P54-6164-100R 

HL71514L MACK VISION 1999-2007 Driver Driver Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Halogen 21836340

HL71514R MACK VISION 1999-2007 Passenger Driver Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Halogen 21836341

FOG71510FL MACK PINNACLE 2008-2016 Driver Driver Side Fog Light, Chrome Housing, Halogen 84722512

FOG71510FR MACK PINNACLE 2008-2016 Passenger Passenger Side Fog Light, Chrome Housing, Halogen 84722512

HL71510L MACK PINNACLE 2006-2017 Driver Driver Side Headlight, Halogen 21077000

HL71510R MACK PINNACLE 2006-2017 Passenger Passenger Side Headlight, Halogen 21077000

HL71512L MACK GRANITE 2008-2019 Driver Headlamp Driver Side, Black Housing, Halogen 25105806

HL71512R MACK GRANITE 2008-2019 Passenger Passenger Driver Side, Black Housing, Halogen 25105807

HL71410L PETERBILT 388, 389
2006-2015 

2006-2021
Driver Driver Side Headlight w/Projection low beam, Chrome Housing, Halogen P54-6112-110

HL71410R PETERBILT 388, 389
2006-2015 

2006-2021
Passenger Passenger Side Headlight w/Projection low beam, Chrome Housing, Halogen P54-6112-110R

HL71420L PETERBILT 579, 587
2013-2021 

2011-2016
Driver

Driver Side Headlight w/Projection Low Beam, Halogen, LED Amber Turn 

Signal, White LED DRL
P54-6102-10000L

HL71420R PETERBILT 579, 587
2013-2021 

2011-2016
Passenger

Passenger Side Headlight w/Projection Low Beam, Halogen, LED Amber Turn 

Signal, White LED DRL
P54-6102-10000R

HL71421L PETERBILT 579, 587
2013-2021 

2011-2016
Driver

Driver Side Headlight w/Projection Low Beam, Halogen, SEQ LED Amber Turn 

Signal, White LED DRL
P54-6102-10000L

HL71421R PETERBILT 579, 587
2013-2021 

2011-2016
Passenger

Passenger Side Headlight w/Projection Low Beam, Halogen, SEQ LED Amber 

Turn Signal, White LED DRL
P54-6102-10000R

CROSS-REFERENCE
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ROAD CHOICE  
PART NUMBER MAKE(S) MODEL(S) MODEL YEARS SIDE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION OEM PART          

NUMBER

HL71112L VOLVO VNL 2003-2017 Driver Driver Side Projection Headlight, Black Housing, LED Low & Hi Beam 22141241

HL71112R VOLVO VNL 2003-2017 Passenger Projection Headlight, Black Housing, LED Low & Hi Beam 22141268

HL71121L VOLVO VNL 2003-2017 Driver Driver Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Halogen 82329124

HL71121R VOLVO VNL 2003-2017 Passenger Passenger Side Headlight, Chrome Housing, Halogen 82329127

HL71122L VOLVO VNL 2003-2017 Driver Driver Side Headlight, Black Housing, Halogen 82329124

HL71122R VOLVO VNL 2003-2017 Passenger Passenger Side Headlight, Black Housing, Halogen 82329127

 FOG71111FLB VOLVO VNL 2003-2017 Driver Driver Side, Fog Light & Driver Light, Black Housing, Halogen 82793456

 FOG71111FRB VOLVO VNL 2003-2017 Passenger Passenger Side, Fog Light & Driver Light, Black Housing, Halogen 82793458

 HL71131L VOLVO VNL 2018-2023 Driver Driver Side, Black Housing, Full LED w/Light Bar and Amber Refl 78619542

 HL71131R VOLVO VNL 2018-2023 Passenger Passenger Side, Black Housing, Full LED w/Light Bar and Amber Refl 78619544

 FOG71131FLB VOLVO VNL 2019-2022 Driver Driver Side, Fog Light, Black Housing, LED 82775826

 FOG71131FRB VOLVO VNL 2019-2022 Passenger Passenger Side, Fog Light, Black Housing, LED 82775828

FOG71132FL VOLVO VNL 2018-2024 Driver Driver Side Fog Light, Black Housing, Projector, LED 82775826

FOG71132FR VOLVO VNL 2018-2024 Passenger Passenger Side Fog Light, Black Housing, Projector, LED 82775828

 FOG71130FL VOLVO VNR 2018-2023 Driver Driver Side, Fog Light, Black Housing, LED 82744707

 FOG71130FR VOLVO VNR 2018-2023 Passenger Passenger Side, Fog Light, Black Housing, LED 82744707

CROSS-REFERENCE
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